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Questions
Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past........... year.
The crowd of traders go twice yearly to the traditional.......... fair

The ascetic militant Chinese have gone straight to the roots of their problems.

Man's condition is a condition of war with every one against

Everyone politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by
singing the praises of

Agricultural labour must not be .....................

Many workers are also housed within the

The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia however but the west

too.

26 Chinese provinces are kilometers apart

Mao says that women hold up half the..................

"bourgeols" means

The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is

growing

Workers retire at the age of

Je Wen-siu, @ ...cooevvernenenene year old girl lives in the worker's district at Shanghai.

Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain of rigid.........

Answers Choice

100

. 1000
. 2000
. 4000

. Peking

. Talwan

. Shanghal
. Canton

. Simple

. Devoted

. Determined
Pleasure-avoiding

Himself
Here self
Every one
. Each other

Mao Tse-Tung
Chou En-Lai
Sun Yatsen
Xang Xing

Urben

. Urbanized
Urbanned
Urbanism

villages
factories
rooms
shops

Large
Extensive
Huge
big

2400
4400
5400
6400

Cloud

. Lignifying
sky
Horizon

. poor class
boredom

. tiredness
middle class

Towns
Cities
Markers
Countries

50
60
70
80

12

18
16
20

Regard

. Disregard
Respect
Honour
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16

17

18

19

20

The chinese may have introduced the ................ policy.

The Chinese are attempting embellishment of their landscape.

China was forced into a kind of national

Russia never suffered fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact

There are two national holidays in China, October 1
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Weep

Sigh
Senile

. Cleaning
. Improvement

. New setting

. Paralysis
. Decomposition
. Typhoid

. Britain's

France's

. America's

June 10
July 2

. August 14



