

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past..... year.	A. 100 B. 1000 C. 2000 D. 4000
2	The crowd of traders go twice yearly to the traditional..... fair	A. Peking B. Talwan C. Shanghai D. Canton
3	The <u>ascetic</u> militant Chinese have gone straight to the roots of their problems.	A. Simple B. Devoted C. Determined D. Pleasure-avoiding
4	Man's condition is a condition of war with every one against	A. Himself B. Here self C. Every one D. Each other
5	Everyone politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by singing the praises of _____	A. Mao Tse-Tung B. Chou En-Lai C. Sun Yatsen D. Xang Xing
6	Agricultural labour must not be	A. Urban B. Urbanized C. Urbanned D. Urbanism
7	Many workers are also housed within the _____	A. villages B. factories C. rooms D. shops
8	The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia however but the west too.	A. Large B. Extensive C. Huge D. big
9	26 Chinese provinces are _____ kilometers apart	A. 2400 B. 4400 C. 5400 D. 6400
10	Mao says that women hold up half the.....	A. Cloud B. Lignifying C. sky D. Horizon
11	"bourgeois" means _____	A. poor class B. boredom C. tiredness D. middle class
12	The queue of _____ on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is growing	A. Towns B. Cities C. Markers D. Countries
13	Workers retire at the age of	A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80
14	Je Wen-siu, a year old girl lives in the worker's district at Shanghai.	A. 12 B. 18 C. 16 D. 20
15	Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain of rigid.....	A. Regard B. Disregard C. Respect D. Honour

16	The Chinese may have introduced the policy.	A. Weep B. smile C. Sigh D. Senile
17	The Chinese are attempting embellishment of their landscape.	A. Cleaning B. Beatification C. Improvement D. New setting
18	China was forced into a kind of national _____	A. Schizophrenia B. Paralysis C. Decomposition D. Typhoid
19	Russia never suffered _____ fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact	A. Britain's B. China's C. France's D. America's
20	There are two national holidays in China, _____ October 1	A. June 10 B. July 2 C. May 1 D. August 14
